LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI LABEL A CADETS
NATIONAL DE BRESSUIRE

Epreuves
-44 L 4
+20pts) LIMA Imane (77, IDF) ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES
(+30pts) DOHNI Tasneem (92, IDF) AGAM92
NC BLANC Justine (75, IDF) KODOKAN PARIS 15
-48 v
NC 10pts) IDDIR Celine (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
'52 v
W @30pts) MEZAGEUR Lilya (92, IDF) AGAMO2
W 10pts9) PILLOT Emma (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART
5 @10ptsy HAMDAOUI Dina-Syrine (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
NC EL AYYOUBI Aya (92, IDF) AS MEUDONNAISE

NC MILHAVET Agathe (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

IDDIR Feroudja (78, IDF)

NKAYILU Armynda (91, IDF)
LENOIR Clementine (91, IDF)
GALEA TOURE Nandi (93, IDF)
GASTRIN Jeanne (91, IDF)

TRAORE Aaliyah (93, IDF)

ASTIER Ema (94, IDF)

BENGHEZAL Emma (91, IDF)
AGBESSI Sophia Melaine (77, IDF)
GOBBATO Elya (77, IDF)
MALINOWSKI Martyna (92, IDF )
OUJANA Syrine (93, IDF)
TOLOJANAHARY Tainah (77, IDF)
TRAORE Mariam (93, IDF)

ZIOUI Dalia (92, IDF)

-70

FEUILLET--NGUIMGO Emma (95, IDF)

SOUMARE Aichetou (91, IDF)
MIAN Melissa (93, IDF)

ZIANI CHERIF Zineb (93, IDF)

+70

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

FLAM 91

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

JC COMBS LA VILLE

A.M ASNIERES

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

J.C.VAIROIS

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

AS MEUDONNAISE

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

KAMGA NGANGOUM Yvana Trecy (91, IDF)

COULIBALY Moyeux Jessya (93, IDF)

-50
SAAKYAN Alexandre (77, IDF)
DEMONIERE BADIE Romain (75, IDF)

SOLANA Ismael (91, IDF)
MTAIRAG Merwan (78, IDF)
POILLON Steven (77, IDF)
ROUIBET Abdeljabar llyes (92, IDF)
TAZDAIT Jibril (77, IDF)

THOMAS Quentin (92, IDF)

MIVOVAN Adrian (92, IDF)

OZMANYAN Johnny (77, IDF)

EL RHABA Ziyad (77, IDF)

AIT OUAZZOU llyes (78, IDF)
CHAUVET Hugo (95, IDF)
CHESTI Livio (92, IDF)

FONANT ANTONIO Noa (78, IDF)
KAHLHOVEN Luca (92, IDF)
NAMOUNE Bilel (91, IDF)
QUELLERY Emery (91, IDF)

SOLANA Ethan (91, IDF)

FLAM 91

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JC COMBS LA VILLE

AGAM92

JC MOISSY CRAMAYEL

AS MEUDONNAISE

A.M ASNIERES

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

JC MOISSY CRAMAYEL

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

AS MEUDONNAISE

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ACBB BOULOGNE

AM.SPORT EVRY

AM.SPORT EVRY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



T (+40 pts)

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GBINGBEHI Johan (77, IDF)
COUILLARD Idris (92, IDF)
DEMAR Mathieu (92, IDF)
DOUKOURE Ismael (75, IDF)
GUARRA Matteo (93, IDF)
INFANTI Tom (78, IDF)

MBEGA Ethan (91, IDF )

SIMON Nolan (92, IDF)

HAMDAOUI Ahmed-Adam (91, IDF)
CATHERIN Marius (92, IDF)
CHAPELLE-CASSAN Arthur (92, IDF)
KABRAN Kelian (92, IDF)
OUEDGHIRI Hamza (93, IDF)

SALIBUR Stanley (77, IDF)

-73
BASTOS FERREIRA DA SILVA Lukas (75, IDF)
DAMARS Peter (91, IDF)

DESMETTRE Julian (92, IDF)

MAROUF lliace (91, IDF)

TCHENDJE KENMEUE Arthur (78, IDF)

THIBAULT Tom (92, IDF)

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

A.M ASNIERES

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

AM.SPORT EVRY

A.M ASNIERES

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ACBB BOULOGNE

AS MEUDONNAISE

A.M ASNIERES

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

KODOKAN PARIS 15

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ACBB BOULOGNE

FLAM 91

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

AS MEUDONNAISE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GNAFOUA David (92, IDF)

IURCOVSCHI David (91, IDF)

ZALAGH Redouane (92, IDF)

LEZER Robin (91, IDF)

TOMA Ovidiu (91, IDF)

FOFOU Wilfrid (93, IDF)

N DA Arib (75, IDF)

PASSO KENMEUE Rayan (78, IDF)

ROBIN Lenny (91, IDF)

SASSA TATUKILA Alliance Sacre (91, IDF)

ZIANI CHERIF Kelan (93, IDF)

-90

NWAHA NGON Avi Kelian (78, IDF)
MBASSA YAKAN Faustin-Marc (75, IDF)

ANDRIEU Steeve (93, IDF)

+90
BAGAYOKO Mamadou (95, IDF)
DA COSTA BY GOLY Jean Pascal (91, IDF)

INGOMBO BOBENZA Michee (93, IDF)

DJIETCHEU TCHANTCHEU Christian (93, IDF)

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A.M ASNIERES

FLAM 91

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

KODOKAN PARIS 15

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

KODOKAN PARIS 15

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO



